
ROUTE D1 Monday - Friday

CHAPEL STREET, LANCASTER 07:45

GREYHOUND BRIDGE BUS STOP 07:50

TOP OF SCALE HALL LANE - ALDI 07:52

REGENT ROAD/PROMENADE 08:02

HEST BANK STATION 08:12

JCT A6 - COASTAL ROAD 08:15

CRAG BANK BUS STOP 08:20

CARNFORTH NEW STREET 08:25

DALLAM SCHOOL 08:40

DALLAM SCHOOL 15:15

CARNFORTH NEW STREET 15:30

CRAG BANK BUS STOP 15:35

JCT A6 - COASTAL ROAD 15:40

HEST BANK STATION 15:43

REGENT ROAD/PROMENADE 15:53

TOP OF SCALE HALL LANE BUS STOP 16:03

GREYHOUND BRIDGE (Our Ladies) 16:05

CHAPEL STREET, LANCASTER 16:15


